when recorded return to: GoodLeap, LLC



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) filings@goodleapsupport.com Ĺ C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) I GoodLeap LLC PO Box # 981440 El Paso, TX 75998- 1440

Doc# 2404528001 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 02/14/2024 10:18 AM PG: 1 OF 3

SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

2. V TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finar Ling Citatement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement

Ta. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 11/29/2023 2333328045 Cook, IL This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.

ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a n - 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check / SSK N C lateral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in Item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identies above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Checkon, of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAP of name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL PANT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX Graham Willie 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name 17 or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not cord, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX

STATE POSTAL COL COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GoodLeap LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: TERM 2309159718

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

Willie Graham

2404528001 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm 11/29/2023 2333328045 Cook, IL	nent form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amer	ndment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
GoodLeap LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI 'IAI (S)	SUFFIX		
70_		, THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	LISE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of re-		rposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction (tem 13):	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, or not omit, modify, or abbreviate an	y part of the Debtor's name)	see Instructions if name does not fit	· · ·
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIR	IST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Graham	/illie		
		C/o/t/s O/fico	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral it is filed as a fix. 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	ture filing 19637 L	37 Lake Park Dr, LYNWOOD, IL, 60411-1558	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Willie Graham	COLINE	(Cook	
	COUNT	COOK	
	APN	3307206030	
	See Ext	iihit Δ	
	J Gee CXI	IIVII /1	
	1		
	1		

18. MISCELLANEOUS: •

2404528001 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

LAND SITUATED IN THE CITY OF LYNWOOD, COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS, AND DESCIBED AS **FOLLOWS:**

LOT 223 IN LAKE LYNWOOD UNIT 6, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ACCORDIND TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, OCTOBER 10, 1974 AS DOCUMENT 2781173. Of Cook County Clerk's Office

IL_Cook_Graham